
 

2024 Rock SWCD Meeting Dates 

 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 

No Meeting in May  

Monday, June 17, 2024 

Monday, July 15, 2024 

Monday, August 19, 2024 

Monday, September 23, 2024  
(4th Monday to allow for resolution discussion) 

No Meeting in October 

Monday, November 18, 2024 

Monday, December 16, 2024 

 

 


